Sounty OI Klamath ss March 8 , 19_94. ersonally appeared And and and an and an and an and an and an and an and and				
Filed for record at request of: Standard Street Standard Street <td< th=""><th>77273</th><th>03-09-94A11:07 RCVC</th><th>STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ss. VO</th><th>Lmay Page ?</th></td<>	77273	03-09-94A11:07 RCVC	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath ss. VO	Lmay Page ?
Klomath Fais Oregon 97601 in Vol. <u>Mag. Bit of Martal. M. and Up recorded</u> Evelym Bit of Martal. M. and Up recorded By <u>Bach County Clerk</u> March Sales ATC Coll #715 Fee, \$10.00 Deputy. DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated December 6, 1988 Pee Number : 95042 Book : M88 Page : 21473 County Of : Klamath Book : M88 Page : 21473 State Of : Oregon Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Leroy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation said Trust Deed have been fully satisfied. does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust Deed have been fully satisfied. does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust Deed have been fully satisfied. does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust Deed have been fully satisfied. does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust Deed have been fully satisfied. does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust Deed have been fully satisfied. Goes hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the of trust. Date : March 8, 1994 Second 104 Secon	S	DAN		
Klomath Fais Oregon 97601 in VolBignArgReg2271 Evelym Bign	TITLE &	ESCROW INC		
ATC Coll #715 Fee. \$10.00 Deputy. DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Dated December 6, 1988 Recorded : December 19, 1988 Fee Number : 95042 Book : M88 Page : 21473 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Chaulet and Diana K. Chaulet, husband and wife Beneficiary : Lercy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the second interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. : March 8, 1994 tate Of Oregon .ss .ss warch A	Klamath Falls	regon 97601	in Vol of Mortgages Evelyn Biehn	and duly recorded Page 7271
Dated : December 6, 1988 Recorded : December 19, 1988 Fee Number : 95042 Book : M88 Page : 21473 County OI : Klamath State OI : Oregon Trustor : Jimme D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Trustor : Jimme D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Trustor : Jimme D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Trustee : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneticiary : Leroy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : March 8, 1994 State OI Oregon ss State OI Oregon ss March 8 . 19.94. ersonally appeared . Mo baing March 8 with said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by author/work its.Bard Alfredates and March 8. Not wry Must Recorded Mail to be its voluntary act and deed. Oregon Warch 8 : State O Oregon State OI Oregon ss Howard Bay that he is the Assistant Secretary		ATC Coll #71	5 Fee, \$10.00	Deputy.
Dated : December 6, 1988 Recorded :: December 19, 1968 Fee Number : 95042 Book : M88 Page : 21473 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Beneficiary : Leroy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : March 8, 1994 Atel Of Oregon ounty Of		DEED OF F	ULL RECONVEYANOR	STARSONDEN STORE
Fee Number 95042 Book: M88 Page: 19, 1988 County OI : Klamath State OI : Oregon Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Chaulet and Diana K. Chaulet, husband and wife Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Chaulet and Diana K. Chaulet, husband and wife Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Chaulet and Diana K. Chaulet, husband and wife Beneticiary : Lercy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneticiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciling that the obliga-parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : March 8, 1994 State OI Oregon ss State OI Oregon ss March 8 . 19_94. Bresonally appeared State on behalf of said corporation wide say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Tittle 6 Escrow, Inc. who being of that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authoritud Liss Beach Ol Discustored Section wide say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Tittle 6 Escrow, Inc, a Corporation knowledged said instrument to be fits voluntary act and deed. Moveledged said instrument to be fits voluntary act and deed. Oregon Discustore March Scoregon Discustored Section by authoritud Liss Beach Ol	The undersigne	ed as Trustee or Successor Trustee		
Fee Number : 95042 Book : M88 Page : 21473 County Of : Klamath State Of : Oregon Trustor : Jimmie D., Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Chaulet and Diana K. Chaulet, husband and wife Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Lercy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entilled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : March 8, 1994 State Of Oregon	Dated	: December 6, 1988	under that certain Trust Deed described as	follows:
Book: M88 Page: 21473 County O/ : Klamath State O/ : Oregon Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Chaulet and Diana K. Chaulet, husband and wife Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneticiary : Lercy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entilled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Died Date : March 8, 1994 itate Of Oregon oounty O/Klamath	Fee Number		becamber 19,	1988
State Of : Oregon Trustor : Jimmie D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Trustor : Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneficiary : Leroy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : March 8, 1994 March 8 . 19_94. secondly appeared March 1 to that the is the Assistant Secretary of As pen Title 6 Escrow, Inc.	County Of		Deal	
Image D. Huggins and Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and wife and Justin G. Chaulet and Diana K. Chaulet, husband and wife Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneticiary : Leroy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneticlary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretolore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust. Date : March 8, 1994 Appendic A. Sepen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Beneticiary and the second provide the second provide the said Deed Agent TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Build and the second provide the second provide the said Deed Date : March 8, 1994 Agent TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Build and the second provide the second pr	State Of			
Beneficiary : Leroy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : March 8, 1994 Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. March 8 .19_94. Prisonally appeared .10_94. My sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation by authorits of the Secret strong of said corporation by authorits of the Secret strong of said corporation by authorits of the Secret strong o	Trustor	: Jimmie D. Burnet		
Beneficiary : Leroy Jackson, Sr. having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed Date : March 8, 1994 Aspen TITLE & ESCROW, INC. March 8 .19_94. Prisonally appeared .10_94. My sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation by authorits of the Secret strong of said corporation by authorits of the Secret strong of said corporation by authorits of the Secret strong o	Trustee	Chaulet and Diana K. C ASPEN TITLE & ESSENT	Alfreda M. Huggins, husband and haulet, husband and wife	wife and Justin G
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciling that the obliga- tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the of Trust.	Beneficiary		INC.	
State Of Oregon Ss Sounty OfKlamath			ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	ting that the obliga- reconvey, unto the (s) under said Deed
Sounty OI Klamath ss March 8 , 19_94. ersonally appeared And and and an and an and an and an and an and an and and			- markellen	5
March 8	State Of Oregon)		
ersonally appeared	County OIK1	math SS		
If y sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation in the said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he composition by authority of the Bescrow, Inc. a Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he composition by authority of the Bescrow, Inc. a Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he composition by authority of the Bescrow, Inc. a Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he composition by authority of the Bescrow, Inc. a Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he composition by authority of the Bescrow, Inc. a Corporation by authority of the Be	March_8	., 19_94		
Huggins & Chaulet Before Me: OFFICIAL SEAL 7708 Hwy 140E Notary Public for Oregon Klamath Falls, Or. 97603 My Commission Expires:	ily sworn did say id that said instrur knowledged said i	that he is the Assistant Secretary nent was signed on behalf of said	of Aspen Title & Escrow, In corporation by authority of its Day	, who being 9 -a Corporation
Huggins & Chaulet Belece Me: Notary Public Commission NO. Clogon 7708 Hwy 140E Notary Public for Oregon WY COMMISSION Expires: Klamath Falls, Or. 97603 My Commission Expires: 12-17-95	ND WHEN RECO	RDED MAIL TO	IL UBBO. OFFICI	the search and he was
	108 Hwy 140E	07 07000	Before Me: Debait C COMMISSION W COMMISSION EXFINANCE Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Exercised My Commissio	EERICHER UC-OREGON NO. CIO929 HES DEC. 17, 1995
				Seal)